

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8889/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2008 in CMWP No. 31049/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHARAT LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents by registered post A.D.
List the matter on 7.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar